South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 06, 2026, 10:13:52 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4110 (Rat #0266, Act #0119 of 1993) General Bill, By R.C. Fulmer and Phillips

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-3-625 so as to provide that if access to a
particular property or properties is controlled by a traffic signal, the Department of Highways and Public Transportation may
require that improvements be made to the property within five hundred feet of the Department's right of way which are
necessary to improve traffic flow at the intersection controlled by the traffic signal, and to specify the type of improved
required.-amended title

04/14/93
04/14/93
04/28/93
05/06/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/18/93
05/19/93
05/19/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/11/93
06/11/93
07/13/93
07/13/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-67

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-67
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-73

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 13, 1993 HJ-66
Amended HJ-28

Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-84

Read second time SJ-71

Read third time and enrolled SJ-35

Ratified R 266

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/93

Act No. 119

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



