

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

### H\*4110 (Rat #0266, Act #0119 of 1993) General Bill, By R.C. Fulmer and Phillips

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-3-625 so as to provide that if access to a particular property or properties is controlled by a traffic signal, the Department of Highways and Public Transportation may require that improvements be made to the property within five hundred feet of the Department's right of way which are necessary to improve traffic flow at the intersection controlled by the traffic signal, and to specify the type of improved required.-amended title

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-67
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-67
04/28/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
05/06/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-73
05/12/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 13, 1993 HJ-66
05/13/93	House	Amended HJ-28
05/13/93	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/18/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
05/19/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
05/19/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
06/01/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-84
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
06/03/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-35
06/10/93		Ratified R 266
06/11/93		Signed By Governor
06/11/93		Effective date 06/11/93
07/13/93		Act No. 119
07/13/93		Copies available